
Summer 2021 Adult Hockey League TAHL 

Over 40 Division 

   Time Type Teams Location 

Monday Jun 07, 2021 

8:15 PM Game Blue vs Red  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

9:45 PM Game White vs Green  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jun 14, 2021 

8:15 PM Game Green vs Red  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

9:45 PM Game White vs Blue  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jun 21, 2021 

8:15 PM Game Red vs White  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

9:45 PM Game Blue vs Green  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jun 28, 2021 

8:15 PM Game White vs Green  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

9:45 PM Game Red vs Blue  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jul 05, 2021 

8:00 PM Game Blue vs White   Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

9:30 PM Game Green vs Red  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jul 12, 2021 



8:00 PM Game Blue vs Green  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

9:30 PM Game White vs Red  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jul 19, 2021 

 8:00 PM Game Red vs Blue  Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:30 PM Game Green vs White  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Jul 26, 2021 

 8:00 PM Game Red vs Green  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:30 PM Game Blue vs White  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Aug 02, 2021 

 8:15 PM Game White vs Red  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:45 PM Game Green vs Blue  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Aug 09, 2021 

 8:15 PM Game Green vs White  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:45 PM Game Blue vs Red  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Aug 16, 2021 

 8:15 PM Game White vs Blue  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:45 PM Game Red vs Green  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

Monday Aug 23, 2021 

 8:15 PM Game Green vs Blue  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:45 PM Game Red vs White  - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 



Monday Aug 30, 2021 

 8:15 PM Playoff Over-40 Championship Game - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 

 9:45 PM Playoff Over-40 Consolation Game - Orange County Sportsplex - Ice Rink 
 
 
 


